MAHA District 8 12U B District Tournament

Pat O'Donnell Civic Center: [ronwood, M|

FRIDAY February 6th 2026
1:00 p.m. CST
2:30 p.m. CST
4:00 p.m. CST
5:30 p.m. CST

SATURDAY February 7th 2026
8:00 a.m. CST
9:30a.m. CST

11:00 a.m. CST
12:30 p.m. CST
2:00 p.m. CST
3:00 p.m. CST
4:30 p.m. CST
6:00 p.m. CST
7:30 p.m. CST

SUNDAY February 8th 2026

9:00 a.m. CST
10:30a.m. CST
4:00 p.m. CST

Home Team
Ironwood
CCJHA
Marquette
Iron Range

Home Team
Escanaba
Ironwood

DAHA
Marquette
BREAK
Escanaba
TAYHA
DAHA
Calumet

Home Team

1st Place American
1st Place National
Winner Game 13

Locker
10
8
10
8

Locker
8
10
8
10

8
10
8
10
Locker
8
10
8

0 N O o~ WN R

1,2
3,4
5,6
7,8

Vs.

2,3
1,4
6,7
5,8

2,4
3,1
6,8
7,5
Vs.

12U B Polar Bear Youth Hockey ( District Host)

NOTE: Central Standard Time ZONE
VS.

Away Team
Escanaba
TAYHA
DAHA
Calumet

Away Team
TAYHA

CCJHA
Calumet
Iron Range

CCJHA
Ironwood

Iron Range

Marquette

Away Team
2nd Place National
2nd Place American

Winner Game 14

TEAMS

12U B Escanaba North Trucking

12U B Tahquamenon Area Hockey

Locker
2

1
2
1

Locker
1

N =N

N =N

1
Locker
1
2
1

Game #

=

A WODN

Game #

(3]

© N O

10
11
12
Game #
13
14
15

12U B Copper Country Junior Huskies M&M Power Sports
12U B Marquette Junior Hockey Corp

12U B Dickinson Amateur Hockey Association
12U B Calumet Hockey Association

12U B Iron Range Hockey Association



	game schedule

