

MAHA District 8 12U B District Tournament

Pat O'Donnell Civic Center: Ironwood, MI

NOTE: Central Standard Time ZONE

FRIDAY February 6th 2026	<u>Home Team</u>	<u>Locker</u>	<u>VS.</u>	<u>Away Team</u>	<u>Locker</u>	<u>Game #</u>
1:00 p.m. CST	Ironwood	10	1,2	Escanaba	2	1
2:30 p.m. CST	CCJHA	8	3,4	TAYHA	1	2
4:00 p.m. CST	Marquette	10	5,6	DAHA	2	3
5:30 p.m. CST	Iron Range	8	7,8	Calumet	1	4

SATURDAY February 7th 2026	<u>Home Team</u>	<u>Locker</u>	<u>VS.</u>	<u>Away Team</u>	<u>Locker</u>	<u>Game #</u>
8:00 a.m. CST	Escanaba	8	2,3	TAYHA	1	5
9:30 a.m. CST	Ironwood	10	1,4	CCJHA	2	6
11:00 a.m. CST	DAHA	8	6,7	Calumet	1	7
12:30 p.m. CST	Marquette	10	5,8	Iron Range	2	8
2:00 p.m. CST	BREAK					
3:00 p.m. CST	Escanaba	8	2,4	CCJHA	2	9
4:30 p.m. CST	TAYHA	10	3,1	Ironwood	1	10
6:00 p.m. CST	DAHA	8	6,8	Iron Range	2	11
7:30 p.m. CST	Calumet	10	7,5	Marquette	1	12

SUNDAY February 8th 2026	<u>Home Team</u>	<u>Locker</u>	<u>vs.</u>	<u>Away Team</u>	<u>Locker</u>	<u>Game #</u>
9:00 a.m. CST	1st Place American	8		2nd Place National	1	13
10:30 a.m. CST	1st Place National	10		2nd Place American	2	14
4:00 p.m. CST	Winner Game 13	8		Winner Game 14	1	15

TEAMS

- 1 12U B Polar Bear Youth Hockey (District Host)
- 2 12U B Escanaba North Trucking
- 3 12U B Tahquamenon Area Hockey
- 4 12U B Copper Country Junior Huskies M&M Power Sports
- 5 12U B Marquette Junior Hockey Corp
- 6 12U B Dickinson Amateur Hockey Association
- 7 12U B Calumet Hockey Association
- 8 12U B Iron Range Hockey Association